LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-UCE
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Model Watts Lumens Color Temp
LL-UCE9-KFS 5 334 / 391 / 398 / 412 / 391 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE12-KFS 5 390 / 414 / 439 / 450 / 444 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE18-KFS 9 673 / 719 / 760 / 770 / 720 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE21-KFS 9 665 / 703 / 742 / 764 / 746 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE24-KFS 9 696 / 736 / 779 / 803 / 786 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE33-KFS 14 1064 / 1152 / 1214 / 1245 / 1202 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
LL-UCE42-KFS 18 1315 / 1415 / 1514 / 1543 / 1488 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K